
Ö 1

Ö 2 Oberösterreich

Ö 3

Bayern 1

Bayern 2

Bayern 3

Bayern 4 Klass.

Bayern 5 

Antenne Bayern

DLF

FM4

Radio Melody

Kronehit

Life Radio

Welle 1

Radio N

Arabella 

LoungeFM

Cro Cb

Kabel TV - Servicepartner

WE-tech Weyermayr - Eibl OG

4560 Kirchdorf, Garnisonstr. 22

Mobil: 0664/3121021, E-Mail info@we-tech.at
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Fernseh-Antennengemeinschaft 

Schlierbach

Stand: Jänner 2019
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92,60
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88,80

92,10
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94,40

100,90

106,90

Radioprogramme

Programmname Frequenz (Mhz)

97,50

95,20

www.antennengemeinschaft-schlierbach.at

Obmann: Karl Paschinger

Mobil: 0664 / 7514 1275,  E-Mail: karl220@gmx.at


